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              SJK(SHENZHEN CRYSTAL TECH) 6BS13560F20UCG
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  SJK(SHENZHEN CRYSTAL TECH)
                

 Package
 HC-49S

 Description
 
                13.56MHz 直插晶振 20pF ±20ppm ±30ppm HC-49S  Crystals ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  200
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0757
                      	$ 0.38
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0662
                      	$ 3.31
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.0595
                      	$ 11.90
	
                      400+
                    	 
                        $0.0559
                      	$ 22.36
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.053
                      	$ 106.00
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0516
                      	$ 258.00



 
              In Stock: 260
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  